Services 

Limited 

INE348L07290 Private 

placement 

rated, listed, 

unsubordinated, 

secured, 

transferable, 

redeemable, non-

convertible 

debentures (NCDs) 

28-03-2025 50 Crore Yes No NA NA 

* The Company has raised 65 Crore by issuing 65000 (Sixty Five Thousand) Rated, Listed, Senior, Secured, Redeemable, Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible 

Debentures under the ISIN - INE348L07241 on December 23, 2024. The Company has further raised 60 Crore by issuing 60000 (Sixty Thousand) Rated, Listed, 

Senior, Secured, Redeemable, Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible Debentures under the same ISIN - INE348L07241 on February 13, 2025 Therefore, the amount

[...]

Comments of the audit 

committee after review 

Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

Comments of the 

auditors, if any 

Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

* The Company has raised 65 Crore by issuing 65000 (Sixty Five Thousand) Rated, Listed, Senior, Secured, Redeemable, Transferable, Taxable, 

Non-Convertible Debentures under the ISIN - INE348L07241 on December 23, 2024. The Company has further raised 60 Crore by issuing 60000 

(Sixty Thousand) Rated, Listed, Senior, Secured, Redeemable, Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible Debentures under the same ISIN -